
24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

 

Ergebnisliste 2011 
 

 
 

s’ Feuerschützen Fass’l 2011 geht an: 
 

  1 Söchtenau 1                             6792 Ringe 

       23 Görgmaier Marting        1752  296 294 294 292 292 284 

       21 Aicher Lisa              1734  294 294 290 289 287 280 

       22 Nixdorf Martin           1728  292 292 289 287 284 284 

       24 Dutz Franz               1578  275 269 263 261 260 250 



24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

 

Mannschaft 
 

  1 Söchtenau 1                             6792 Ringe 

       23 Görgmaier Marting        1752  296 294 294 292 292 284 

       21 Aicher Lisa              1734  294 294 290 289 287 280 

       22 Nixdorf Martin           1728  292 292 289 287 284 284 

       24 Dutz Franz               1578  275 269 263 261 260 250 

 

  2 Beyharting                              6782 Ringe 

       14 Haagn Sepp               1758  297 294 293 292 292 290 

       12 Berger Matthias          1713  288 287 285 285 284 284 

       11 Berger Marion            1712  292 287 287 284 281 281 

       13 Ranner Peter             1599  274 272 267 264 263 259 

 

  3 Söchtenau 2                             6744 Ringe 

       92 Schlaipfer Johanna       1750  295 292 292 292 291 288 

       93 Grohmann Marinus         1729  292 291 289 287 285 285 

       91 Nixdorf Andreas          1699  288 286 284 282 282 277 

       94 Krüger Aloisia           1566  276 263 261 258 256 252 

 

  4 Kiefersfelden                           6710 Ringe 

     1032 Rauschenbach Patrick     1736  293 291 290 288 288 286 

     1033 Grupp Michaela           1718  289 288 287 286 285 283 

     1034 Grupp Wolfgang           1670  282 282 280 279 277 270 

     1031 Hellmann Steve           1586  272 269 267 266 261 251 

 

  5 Schonstett                              6590 Ringe 

     1023 Stocker Christian        1718  289 287 287 285 285 285 

     1022 Gottwald Gerhard         1689  284 284 282 282 280 277 

     1024 Kühnle Fritz             1648  280 278 275 273 271 271 

     1021 Küres Uwe                1535  263 259 259 257 249 248 

 

  6 B&W Kolbermoor                          6497 Ringe 

     1044 Lützenburger Robin       1660  281 280 280 277 272 270 

     1042 Eberle Felix             1637  278 276 274 274 268 267 

     1041 Noichl Tim               1619  280 271 271 268 267 262 

     1043 Gmeiner Werner           1581  273 266 264 263 259 256 

 

  7 FSG Aschau 1                            6384 Ringe 

       53 Pelzl Jenny              1681  286 282 281 279 278 275 

       54 Feistl Sebastian         1658  282 280 277 276 275 268 

       52 Graf Thomas              1649  282 280 278 272 272 265 

       51 Kiesmüller Franz         1396  247 237 230 230 227 225 

 

  8 Seyffarth & Co                          6374 Ringe 

     1011 Weißenbacher Florian     1640  277 275 273 273 272 270 

     1014 Seyffarth Birker         1597  273 272 267 263 262 260 

     1012 Seyffarth Jonathan       1584  270 267 267 263 261 256 

     1013 Seyffarth Tabea          1553  266 265 262 260 254 246 

 



24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

 

  9 Bad Feilnbach                           6312 Ringe 

     1052 Gallitzendörfer Florian  1621  274 273 270 270 270 264 

     1053 Zehetmair Korbinian      1610  279 271 270 266 262 262 

     1054 Wolff Andi               1556  267 265 264 260 252 248 

     1051 Atzl Tobias              1525  260 259 258 253 253 242 

 

 10 FSG Aschau 2                            5852 Ringe 

       42 Thanhäuser Alex          1620  273 273 272 269 267 266 

       43 Feistl Michi             1487  259 255 249 244 244 236 

       41 Kiesmüller Sebastian     1390  249 247 234 229 221 210 

       44 Badstuber Alexandra      1355  246 227 226 225 223 208 

 

     



24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

    

Luftgewehr Herren 
 

   1 S      14 Haagn Sepp               Beyharting    1758  

   2 S      23 Görgmaier Marting        Söchtenau 1   1752  

   3 S    1032 Rauschenbach Patrick     Kiefersfelden 1736  

   4 S      22 Nixdorf Martin           Söchtenau 1   1728  

   5 S    1023 Stocker Christian        Schonstett    1718  

   6 S      12 Berger Matthias          Beyharting    1713  

   7 S      91 Nixdorf Andreas          Söchtenau 2   1699  

   8 S    1022 Gottwald Gerhard         Schonstett    1689  

   9 S    1034 Grupp Wolfgang           Kiefersfelden11670  

  10 S      54 Feistl Sebastian         FSG Aschau 1  1658  

  11 S      52 Graf Thomas              FSG Aschau 1  1649  

  12 S    1024 Kühnle Fritz             Schonstett    1648  

  13 S    1042 Eberle Felix             B&W Kolbermoor1637  

  14 S    1043 Gmeiner Werner           B&W Kolbermoor1581 

 

Luftgewehr Damen 
 

   1 D      21 Aicher Lisa              Söchtenau 1   1734  

   2 D      11 Berger Marion            Beyharting    1712  

   3 D      44 Badstuber Alexandra      FSG Aschau 2  1355  

 

Luftgewehr Jugend 
 

   1 JUNW   92 Schlaipfer Johanna       Söchtenau 2   1750  

   2 JUNM   93 Grohmann Marinus         Söchtenau 2   1729  

   3 JUNW 1033 Grupp Michaela           Kiefersfelden 1718  

   4 JUNW   53 Pelzl Jenny              FSG Aschau 1  1681  

   5 JUNM   42 Thanhäuser Alex          FSG Aschau 2  1620  

   6 JUNM   41 Kiesmüller Sebastian     FSG Aschau 2  1390  

 



24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

 

Luftgewehr beste Serie 
 

   1 S      14 Haagn Sepp               Beyharting     297 

   2 S      23 Görgmaier Marting        Söchtenau 1    296 

   3 JUNW   92 Schlaipfer Johanna       Söchtenau 2    295 

   4 D      21 Aicher Lisa              Söchtenau 1    294 

   5 S    1032 Rauschenbach Patrick     Kiefersfelden  293 

   6 S      22 Nixdorf Martin           Söchtenau 1    292 

   7 JUNM   93 Grohmann Marinus         Söchtenau 2    292 

   8 D      11 Berger Marion            Beyharting     292 

   9 JUNW 1033 Grupp Michaela           Kiefersfelden  289 

  10 S    1023 Stocker Christian        Schonstett     289 

  11 S      12 Berger Matthias          Beyharting     288 

  12 S      91 Nixdorf Andreas          Söchtenau 2    288 

  13 JUNW   53 Pelzl Jenny              FSG Aschau 1   286 

  14 S    1022 Gottwald Gerhard         Schonstett     284 

  15 S    1034 Grupp Wolfgang           Kiefersfelden  282 

  16 S      52 Graf Thomas              FSG Aschau 1   282 

  17 S      54 Feistl Sebastian         FSG Aschau 1   282 

  18 S    1024 Kühnle Fritz             Schonstett     280 

  19 S    1042 Eberle Felix             B&W Kolbermoor 278 

  20 JUNM   42 Thanhäuser Alex          FSG Aschau 2   273 

  21 S    1043 Gmeiner Werner           B&W Kolbermoor 273 

  22 JUNM   41 Kiesmüller Sebastian     FSG Aschau 2   249 

  23 D      44 Badstuber Alexandra      FSG Aschau 2   246 



24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

 

Luftgewehr Blattlwertung 
 

   1 S    1023 Stocker Christian        Schonstett      2.00 

   2 JUNM   42 Thanhäuser Alex          FSG Aschau 2    2.12 

   3 S      12 Berger Matthias          Beyharting      2.52 

   4 S    1022 Gottwald Gerhard         Schonstett      4.00 

   5 S    1034 Grupp Wolfgang           Kiefersfelden1  8.00 

   6 D      21 Aicher Lisa              Söchtenau 1    10.10 

   7 S    1042 Eberle Felix             B&W Kolbermoor 11.00 

   8 JUNW   92 Schlaipfer Johanna       Söchtenau 2    12.56 

   9 S      54 Feistl Sebastian         FSG Aschau 1   12.68 

  10 S      23 Görgmaier Marting        Söchtenau 1    13.40 

  11 S      91 Nixdorf Andreas          Söchtenau 2    15.24 

  12 S      22 Nixdorf Martin           Söchtenau 1    15.31 

  13 JUNW 1033 Grupp Michaela           Kiefersfelden  16.00 

  14 D      11 Berger Marion            Beyharting     16.87 

  15 JUNM   93 Grohmann Marinus         Söchtenau 2    17.01 

  16 S    1032 Rauschenbach Patrick     Kiefersfelden  19.00 

  17 S      52 Graf Thomas              FSG Aschau 1   19.84 

  18 JUNW   53 Pelzl Jenny              FSG Aschau 1   20.19 

  19 JUNM   41 Kiesmüller Sebastian     FSG Aschau 2   20.45 

  20 S      14 Haagn Sepp               Beyharting     26.69 

  21 S    1024 Kühnle Fritz             Schonstett     28.00 

  22 S    1043 Gmeiner Werner           B&W Kolbermoor 42.00 

  23 D      44 Badstuber Alexandra      FSG Aschau 2   68.38 

 



24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

 

Luftpistole Herren  
 

   1 S    1044 Lützenburger Robin       B&W Kolbermoor1660  

   2 S    1011 Weißenbacher Florian     Seyffarth & Co1640  

   3 S    1041 Noichl Tim               B&W Kolbermoor1619  

   4 S    1053 Zehetmair Korbinian      Bad Feilnbach 1610  

   5 S      13 Ranner Peter             Beyharting    1599  

   6 S    1014 Seyffarth Birker         Seyffarth & Co1597  

   7 S    1031 Hellmann Steve           Kiefersfelden 1586  

   8 S    1012 Seyffarth Jonathan       Seyffarth & Co1584  

   9 S      24 Dutz Franz               Söchtenau 1   1578  

  10 S    1054 Wolff Andi               Bad Feilnbach 1556  

  11 S    1021 Küres Uwe                Schonstett    1535  

  12 S      51 Kiesmüller Franz         FSG Aschau 1  1396  

 

Luftpistole Damen 
 

   1 D      94 Krüger Aloisia           Söchtenau 2   1566  

   2 D    1013 Seyffarth Tabea          Seyffarth & Co1553 

 

Luftpistole Jugend 
 

   1 JUNM 1052 Gallitzendörfer Florian  Bad Feilnbach 1621  

   2 JUNM 1051 Atzl Tobias              Bad Feilnbach 1525  

   3 JUNM   43 Feistl Michi             FSG Aschau 2  1487  



24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

 

Luftpistole beste Serie  

 
   1 S    1044 Lützenburger Robin       B&W Kolbermoor 281 

   2 S    1041 Noichl Tim               B&W Kolbermoor 280 

   3 S    1053 Zehetmair Korbinian      Bad Feilnbach  279 

   4 S    1011 Weißenbacher Florian     Seyffarth & Co 277 

   5 D      94 Krüger Aloisia           Söchtenau 2    276 

   6 S      24 Dutz Franz               Söchtenau 1    275 

   7 JUNM 1052 Gallitzendörfer Florian  Bad Feilnbach  274 

   8 S      13 Ranner Peter             Beyharting     274 

   9 S    1014 Seyffarth Birker         Seyffarth & Co 273 

  10 S    1031 Hellmann Steve           Kiefersfelden1 272 

  11 S    1012 Seyffarth Jonathan       Seyffarth & Co 270 

  12 S    1054 Wolff Andi               Bad Feilnbach  267 

  13 D    1013 Seyffarth Tabea          Seyffarth & Co 266 

  14 S    1021 Küres Uwe                Schonstett     263 

  15 JUNM 1051 Atzl Tobias              Bad Feilnbach  260 

  16 JUNM   43 Feistl Michi             FSG Aschau 2   259 

  17 S      51 Kiesmüller Franz         FSG Aschau 1   247 



24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

 

Luftpistole Blattlwertung 
 

   1 D    1013 Seyffarth Tabea          Seyffarth & Co 24.00 

   2 S    1014 Seyffarth Birker         Seyffarth & Co 42.00 

   3 S    1054 Wolff Andi               Bad Feilnbach  43.00 

   4 JUNM   43 Feistl Michi             FSG Aschau 2   44.40 

   5 JUNM 1052 Gallitzendörfer Florian  Bad Feilnbach  54.00 

   6 S    1021 Küres Uwe                Schonstett     70.00 

   7 S    1044 Lützenburger Robin       B&W Kolbermoor 82.00 

   8 S    1031 Hellmann Steve           Kiefersfelden1 85.00 

   9 S      24 Dutz Franz               Söchtenau 1    88.27 

  10 S    1053 Zehetmair Korbinian      Bad Feilnbach  109.0 

  11 S    1011 Weißenbacher Florian     Seyffarth & Co 115.0 

  12 S    1041 Noichl Tim               B&W Kolbermoor 133.0 

  13 S      13 Ranner Peter             Beyharting     133.5 

  14 JUNM 1051 Atzl Tobias              Bad Feilnbach  181.0 

  15 D      94 Krüger Aloisia           Söchtenau 2    189.3 

  16 S    1012 Seyffarth Jonathan       Seyffarth & Co 203.0 

  17 S      51 Kiesmüller Franz         FSG Aschau 1   289.6 

 


